OP \$165.00 255788

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM546290

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Global ID Group, Inc.		07/17/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FoodChain ID Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	504 N. 4th Street, Suite 204	
City:	Fairfield	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	52556	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2557884	GENETIC ID
Registration Number:	2879402	GENETIC ID
Registration Number:	3111531	GLOBAL LABORATORY ALLIANCE
Registration Number:	3395970	ID CERT ID CERTIFIED
Registration Number:	4413807	SUPPLYTRAK
Registration Number:	4996136	FOODCHAIN ID

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3128637867

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3128637267

Email: jaclyn.di.grande@goldbergkohn.com

Correspondent Name: Jaclyn Di Grande - Paralegal

Address Line 1: Goldberg Kohn Ltd.

Address Line 2: 55 E Monroe St., Suite 3300 Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6483.120
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jaclyn Di Grande
SIGNATURE:	/jaclyn di grande/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2019

900520373 REEL: 006777 FRAME: 0331

Total Attachments: 2

source=Global ID Group#page1.tif source=Global ID Group#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006777 FRAME: 0332

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "GLOBAL ID GROUP,
INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "GLOBAL ID GROUP, INC." TO
"FOODCHAIN ID GROUP, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE
NINETEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2019, AT 12:07 O'CLOCK P.M.

3884462 8100 SR# 20196171354

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203291988

Date: 07-26-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006777 FRAME: 0333 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:07 PM 07/19/2019
FILED 12:07 PM 07/19/2019
SR 20196058553 - File Number 3884462

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF CERTI	FICATE) HINCL	KMUKAI	Wil	4 2
The corporation or	ganized and a	xisting one	fer and by vi	rtue of the	General
Corporation Law of					
FIRST: That at a m					
Global ID Gro			2	Section 1	ar en
resolutions were d Certificate of Incor- be advisable and consideration thereo as follows:	poration of sealling a meeting a meeting of. The resolu	id corporating of the station setting	tion, declaring tockholders of forth the pro	said amend said corpor posed amen	lment to ation for dment is
RESOLVED, that t					amended
by changing the Art	icle thereof nu	mbered "FI	(RSC	P. S	o that, as
amended, said Artic					
The name of t Inc.	he corpora	tion is	Food Chain	ID Group	
	tanangan mangan man	naznani na majimajini imad ushib dhenish o qe		Auchor-wick few year earlier steel commission commission contracts	
SECOND: That to special meeting of upon notice in according the State of Delaware by statute were vote THIRD: That saprovisions of Section Delaware.	the stockholde ordance with S re at which me id in favor of the tid amendmen	rs of said collection 222 eting the no amendment was duly	orporation was of the Genera cessary numbe int. adopted in	duly called I Corporation r of shares as accordance	and held Law of required
IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, sai				ate to be
signed this	tota da	y of July	S. S	70 ^{1.2}	
	φ	is: 12	L.A.		
		95 Ingganare et Miller and a strange of a consider of the strange	Authorized Off	cor	
	Ti	tle: CEO	was a second	NAMES OF THE PERSON NAMES	Macronnaganagarum (Ay 0.35%)
	NT.	a. Drad 1	Riemenapp		
	17811		hint or Type	too o a sure and the sure and t	e.
			ar . I		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006777 FRAME: 0334

RECORDED: 10/23/2019